## US000143747

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(Ad	ddress)	<u> </u>
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(De	ocument Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000276411090

TO ACKNOWLE YOU SUFFICIENCY OF SILVEY

15 AUS 27 AM 10: 55

SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE OF CORPORATION OF CORPORATION 15 AUG 27 PM 12: 06

AUG 2 7 2015

T SCHROEDER

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE: 762573 AUTHORIZATION: Spelle le man COST LIMIT : \$125.00 ORDER DATE: August 26, 2015 ORDER TIME : 10:12 AM ORDER NO. : 762573-005 CUSTOMER NO: 4357112 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: PACIFIC WAG-LOXA LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION \_\_\_ CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: \_\_\_ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender - EXT. 62956

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

## **COVER LETTER**

10:	Division of Corporations	
arra 270	PACIFIC WAG-Loxa LLC	
SUBJEC		Limited Liability Company
The encl	losed Articles of Organization and fee(s	) are submitted for filing.
Please re	eturn all correspondence concerning this	s matter to the following:
	Ms. Becky Smith	•
		Name of Person
	Pacific Equities Capital Manageme	nt Corp.
		Firm/Company
	1640 S. Sepulveda Blvd, #214	
		Address
	Los Angeles, CA 90025	
	bsmith@paceq.com	City/State and Zip Code
	E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future annual report notification)
For further	r information concerning this matter, ple	ease call:
	Becky Smith	310 477.5300 ( )
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00	Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address  New Filing Section  Division of Corporations  Clifton Building  2661 Executive Center Circle  Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

	ility Company is:			
PACIFIC WAG-L	OXA LLC			
	of with the words 'Limite	d Liability Co	mpany, "L.L.C.," or "LL	C.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	t address of the principal	office of the L	imited Liability Company	vis:
Princ	ipal Office Address:		<u>Mailing</u>	Address:
1640 S. Sepulveda	Blvd.,#214		1640 S. Sepulveda Blv	d., #214
Los Angeles, CA 9			Los Angeles, CA 9002	5
The name and the Florida stree	Corporation Service  1201 Hays Street Florida street address	Company Name	OT acceptable)	
	Tailahassee, FL 3230	01		_
	City	State	Zip	
	9,			•

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Memb	er
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Pacific Equities Capital Management Corporation
	1640 S. Sepulveda Blvd., #214
	Los Angeles, CA 90025
	·
	·
	,
(Use attachment if necessary)	
TICLE V: Effective date, if other the an effective date is listed, the date is date of filing.)  te: If the date inserted in this block	n the date of filing:  (OPTIONAL)  ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after  does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as partment of State's records.
TICLE V: Effective date, if other the an effective date is listed, the date is date of filing.)  te: If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the De	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
TICLE V: Effective date, if other that an effective date is listed, the date in date of filing.)  Mete: If the date inserted in this block is document's effective date on the Destrict VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature This document	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as partment of State's records.   Dutum  The of a member or an authorized representative of a member.  is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
TICLE V: Effective date, if other that an effective date is listed, the date is date of filing.)  te: If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Determinant of	to specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as partment of State's records.  The of a member or an authorized representative of a member. is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State ind degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

ARTICLE IV-

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) IVISION OF CORPORATIONS

15 AUG 27 PH I2: OK